
GSC Laser Pointscore Race 10 16th  December 2017

Handicap

Sail No Boat Name Skipper Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Position

5697 Pelorus Jack Elyse Guevara 0.815 3:53:30 1:25:30 1:09:42 1

20/22 Sea Drive David Campbell 0.880 3:47:40 1:19:40 1:10:05 2

197 Lady Gaga Helen Monks 0.887 3:47:10 1:19:10 1:10:12 3

9121 Lazy Daze George Slennett 0.888 3:47:24 1:19:24 1:10:32 4

450 Enigma Greg Moyes 0.913 3:45:32 1:17:32 1:10:45 5

7207/7079 Unbeliveable Bob Partridge 0.956 3:43:39 1:15:39 1:12:18 6

7427/3426 Hard On John Sprague 0.983 3:41:43 1:13:43 1:12:29 7

5711 Last Tango Barry Pownall 0.925 3:44:20 1:16:20 1:12:52 8

2 Simply The Best Chris Meech 0.980 3:42:25 1:14:25 1:12:55 9

8809 Avanti Kevin Phillips 0.976 3:42:56 1:14:56 1:13:09 10

27 Joyfullness II Mick Lynch 0.954 3:44:51 1:16:51 1:13:20 11

483/2984 Ratty's Quote Bruce Chappell 0.950 3:45:15 1:17:15 1:13:22 12

859/2258/2247 Slingshot II Erez Kaplan 0.978 3:43:29 1:15:29 1:13:47 13

5813 Insalt James McLaren 0.967 3:44:34 1:16:34 1:14:00 14

2728 Hot Dog Paul Tasker 0.945 3:46:20 1:18:20 1:14:02 15

2663 Zarquon Alan Downes 0.970 3:45:12 1:17:12 1:14:51 16

6035/087 FarTooMuch Adam French 1.007 3:42:46 1:14:46 1:15:17 17

4997/2758 Datz Peter Todd 0.962 3:48:58 1:20:58 1:17:50 18

5716 Aquatic Lady Richard Meech 1.000 3:52:50 1:24:50 1:24:50 19

Scratch

Sail No Boat Name Skipper Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Position

7427/3426 Hard On John Sprague 0.983 3:41:43 1:13:43 1:12:29 1

2 Simply The Best Chris Meech 0.980 3:42:25 1:14:25 1:12:55 2

6035/087 FarTooMuch Adam French 1.007 3:42:46 1:14:46 1:15:17 3

8809 Avanti Kevin Phillips 0.976 3:42:56 1:14:56 1:13:09 4

859/2258/2247 Slingshot II Erez Kaplan 0.978 3:43:29 1:15:29 1:13:47 5

7207/7079 Unbeliveable Bob Partridge 0.956 3:43:39 1:15:39 1:12:18 6

5711 Last Tango Barry Pownall 0.925 3:44:20 1:16:20 1:12:52 7

5813 Insalt James McLaren 0.967 3:44:34 1:16:34 1:14:00 8

27 Joyfullness II Mick Lynch 0.954 3:44:51 1:16:51 1:13:20 9

2663 Zarquon Alan Downes 0.970 3:45:12 1:17:12 1:14:51 10

483/2984 Ratty's Quote Bruce Chappell 0.950 3:45:15 1:17:15 1:13:22 11

450 Enigma Greg Moyes 0.913 3:45:32 1:17:32 1:10:45 12

2728 Hot Dog Paul Tasker 0.945 3:46:20 1:18:20 1:14:02 13

197 Lady Gaga Helen Monks 0.887 3:47:10 1:19:10 1:10:12 14

9121 Lazy Daze George Slennett 0.888 3:47:24 1:19:24 1:10:32 15

20/22 Sea Drive David Campbell 0.880 3:47:40 1:19:40 1:10:05 16

4997/2758 Datz Peter Todd 0.962 3:48:58 1:20:58 1:17:50 17

5716 Aquatic Lady Richard Meech 1.000 3:52:50 1:24:50 1:24:50 18

5697 Pelorus Jack Elyse Guevara 0.815 3:53:30 1:25:30 1:09:42 19


